

Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number :23AAACH7252A1Z7

1.	Legal Name		ARVIND LI	FESTYLE BRA	ANDS LIMI	TED
2.	Trade Name, if any		ARVIND LIFE STYLE BRANDS LTD.			
3.	Constitution of Business		Private Limited Company			
4.	Address of Principal Place o Business	ıf	2ND FLR., SHOP NO. 18, TREASURE ISLAND MALL, 11 SOUTH TUKOGANJ MAIN ROAD, INDORE, Indore, Madhya			
5.	Date of Liability		01/07/2017			
6.	Period of Validity		From	01/07/2017	То	NA
7.	Type of Registration		Regular			·
8.	Particulars of Approving Au	thority				
Signature						
Name						
Designation						
Jurisdictional Office						
9. Date of issue of Certificate 26/09/201		17				
Note: The registration certificate is required to be prominently displayed at all places of business in the State.						

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the deemed approval of the application for registration



GSTIN 23AAACH7252A1Z7

Legal Name ARVIND LIFESTYLE BRANDS LIMITED

Trade Name, if any ARVIND LIFE STYLE BRANDS LTD.

Details of Additional Places of Business

Total Number of Additional Places of Business in the State 3

Sr. No.	Address
1	GAP G-4, GROUND FLOOR, TREASURE ISLAND MALL, 11 SOUTH TUKOGANJ, INDORE, Indore, Madhya Pradesh, 452001
2	Plot-31, SHOP NO. 5, BATSALYA CHAMBERS, SNEH NAGAR, INDORE, Indore, Madhya Pradesh, 452001
3	G 7, GROUND FLOOR, DINDAYAL CITY MALL, MLB ROAD, GWALIOR, Gwalior, Madhya Pradesh, 474009



GSTIN 23AAACH7252A1Z7

Legal Name ARVIND LIFESTYLE BRANDS LIMITED

Trade Name, if any ARVIND LIFE STYLE BRANDS LTD.

Details of Managing / Whole-time Directors and Key Managerial Persons

1

Name JAYESH KANTILAL SHAH

Designation/Status DIRECTOR

Resident of State Gujarat

Name SURESH JAYARAMAN

Designation/Status DIRECTOR

Resident of State Karnataka

Name Sanjaybhai Shrenikbhai Lalbhai

Designation/Status DIRECTOR

Resident of State Gujarat

Name RENUKA RAMNATH

Designation/Status DIRECTOR

Resident of State Maharashtra

Name Bakul Harshadrai Dholakia

Designation/Status DIRECTOR

Resident of State Gujarat







